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	Judge:
	Roland Pell

	Place
	Name
	Dog
	1st Run
	2nd Run
	Total

	1st
	Marcus Campbell
	Digga
	96
	87
	183

	2nd
	Phil James 
	Jindi Mist
	89
	89
	178

	3rd
	Brad Clark
	Hazel
	94
	82
	176

	4th
	Lisa Kennedy
	Banjo
	86
	73
	159
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